
（form 5） 

 

The Declaration of Economic Status Form 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Relationship Name Age Name of University, 

etc. 

Grade Name and Annual 

Amount of Scholarships 

1       

2       

3       

4       

 

Name 

 

M / F    

Address 

〒 

 

TEL： 

Student ID Department Grade Family Address 

Commuting Method 

 

                 km (one way) 

                 minutes（commuting time） 

 Relationship Name Age Occupation Annual Amount of Salary 

income  

1 Father    yen 

2 Mother     

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

Ⅰ．Basic Information as of April 1, 2025 

 

1) Family members excluding students 

Ⅱ．Family and Income 

2) Students in family 


